

## The Consulting Services of CEEPCO Contracting

From its headquarters in Silver Spring, Maryland, the consulting firm CEEPCO Contracting has operated under the direction of its founding president and CEO Harold Charles since 2003. The organization and its primary consultants maintain active affiliations with a number of professional associations and government entities, including the American Society of Civil Engineers and the United States Green Building Council. CEEPCO Contracting's team of technical specialists operates according to strict business practices and follows systematic operational processes that allow the organization to continually improve and grow. Specific services offered by CEEPCO include architecture and engineering design assistance for a variety of civil demolition and construction projects. It provides targeted structural and mechanical engineering evaluation and optimization for a broad spectrum of buildings and public infrastructure. CEEPCO Contracting also spearheads a range of environmental engineering initiatives and emphasizes green building practices, according to the federal LEED rating system. The organization's other areas of expertise include facilities management, logistical support, government transportation, and emergency response efforts.